
Maximum protection for floors
Waterproof protection from spills
Tear resistant finish
Lays out fast and E-Z
Breathable to allow substrate to cure
Prevents costly damage
Reuseable
Can be used with standard masking tapes

BLOCKADE

HEAVY-DUTY FLOOR
PROTECTION

100% Recycled

Protects: concrete, wood, tile, marble, brick/stone and vinyl.

For information on this product, please contact your Gardner 
Representative. 800-237-1155  • www.gardnercoatings.com

Product Code                                 Description                                                UPC                    Quantity
  9200-4-150                Blockade Roll 38" x 50' (158 sq/ft)                 7-48991-92005-0           9/pallet
  9200-4-300                Blockade Roll 38" x 100' (315 sq/ft)               7-48991-92013-5          25/pallet

24” x 24”
compact display for 50 ft rolls

Blockade product speci�cations (approximate)
Thickness 46 mils

3.3
148

150 psi
46

3.45

5.5%

Density
Basis Weight
Mullen Burst
Caliper

Water Immersion Number
Moisture


